
FFP CALENDAR 2025-2026 - SATURDAY

GR 1-GR 6 CLASSES: ALL IN PERSON

GR AA1,  AA2 and AA6 CLASSES: ALL IN PERSON

SPED HYBRID CLASSES: MEET IN PERSON ON THE 2nd & 4th SATURDAY | ON ZOOM ALL OTHER SATURDAYS

CCD ACTIVITY Dates Time Venue

SEPTEMBER

FFP Opening Welcome Mass Sat, Sept 13, 2025 9:00 AM-10:00 AM Church/Hall

First Day of CCD Classes

* Meet and Greet  Catechists, Parents, and Students

* Explanation of Program Components

Sat, Sept 20, 2025 9AM-12:30PM
Hall, Youth Room, 

Conference Rm

Commissioning of Catechists Sun, Sept 21, 2025 9:00 AM Mass Church

Feast of San Lorenzo in lieu of Classes Sat, Sept 27, 2025 9:00 AM Mass Church

OCTOBER

CCD Classes Sat, Oct 4, 2025 9AM-12:30PM Hall/Youth/Conf

CCD Classes/Canned Good Drive Begins Sat, Oct 11, 2025 9AM-12:30PM Hall/Youth/Conf

Joint Saturday CCD Classes Sat, Oct 18, 2025 10:30AM Hall

Adult Ongoing Formation Sesion #1 - Parents may attend 

Thursday or Saturday

Sat, Oct 18, 2025 10:30AM Church

Living Rosary (in lieu of CCD Classes) Sat, Oct 25, 2025 10:30AM Church

NOVEMBER

SOLEMNITY OF ALL SAINTS -  CCD Classes  Sat, Nov 1, 2025 9AM -12:30PM Hall/Youth/Conf

ALL SAINTS COSTUME SUNDAY

*All Saints Costume Parade & Treats after Mass
Sun, Nov 2, 2025

After the 12:30 PM 

Mass
Courtyard

ADSF ANNUAL CONFERENCE Sat, Nov 8, 2025 NO CLASSES

Joint CCD Classes Sat, Nov 15, 2025 10:30AM Hall

Adult Ongoing Formation Sesion #2 - Parents may attend 

Thursday or Saturday

Sat, Nov 15, 2025 10:30AM Church

CCD Classes/Virtus Training Sat, Nov 22, 2025 9AM-12:30PM Hall/Youth/Conf

THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY Sat, Nov 29, 2025 NO CLASSES

DECEMBER

CCD Classes 

*Advent Confession Gr 3-6, SPED during classtime
Sat, Dec 6, 2025 9AM-11:15 AM Hall/Youth/Conf

CCD Classes Gr 2, AA2, Sped fhc Sat, Dec 6, 2025 11:30AM Hall/Youth/Conf

Christmas Party (CCD) Sat, Dec 13, 2025 9AM-11:30 AM Hall

SIMBANG GABI 7PM Mass @ Church

Grade 1/Sped Conf (4 Classes) Mon, Dec 15, 2025 7:00 PM Church

AA1/AA2 (4 Classes) Tues, Dec 16, 2025 7:00 PM Church

2nd Yr Confirmation (3 classes) Wed, Dec 17, 2025 7:00 PM Church

1st Year Confirmation (3 Classes) Thurs, Dec 18, 2025 7:00 PM Church

Grade 2/Sped FHC (4 Classes) Fri, Dec 19, 2025 7:00 PM Church

Grade 3/Sped Intermediate (4 classes) Sat, Dec 20, 2025 7:00 PM Church

Grade 4 (3 classes) Sun, Dec 21, 2025 7:00 PM Church

Grade 5 (3 Classes) Mon, Dec 22, 2025 7:00 PM Church

Grade 6/AA6 (5 Classes) Tues, Dec 23, 2025 7:00 PM Church

CHRISTMAS BREAK Dec 15 - Jan. 9, 2026 NO CLASSES

For Christmas Pageant Participants Only: to sign up, contact Sr. Ruth @ 650/797-5955 or Ms. Nerissa @ 415/601-3159

Rehearsal #1 (general rehearsal) Wed, Dec 17, 2025 5:30 PM Church

Rehearsal #2 (distribution of costumes) Fri, Dec 19, 2025 5:30 PM Church

CHILDREN'S MASS - Christmas Pageant

**Children's Choir Caroling begins at 7:30pm
Wed, Dec 24, 2025 8:00PM Mass Church

CHRISTMAS MASS Thurs, Dec 25, 2025 Check Mass schedule Church



FFP CALENDAR 2025-2026 - SATURDAY

GR 1-GR 6 CLASSES: ALL IN PERSON

GR AA1,  AA2 and AA6 CLASSES: ALL IN PERSON

SPED HYBRID CLASSES: MEET IN PERSON ON THE 2nd & 4th SATURDAY | ON ZOOM ALL OTHER SATURDAYS

CCD ACTIVITY Dates Time Venue

JANUARY

CCD Classes Resume Sat, Jan 10, 2026 9AM-12:30PM Hall/Youth/Conf

FFP RUMMAGE SALE @ Hall  - CCD ZOOM Classes Sat, Jan 17, 2026 8AM-5:30PM Zoom

FFP RUMMAGE SALE  @ Hall Sun, Jan 18, 2026 8AM-2PM Hall

Joint Saturday CCD Classes Sat, Jan 24, 2026 10:30AM Hall

Adult Ongoing Formation Session #3 - Parents may 

attend Thursday or Saturday

Sat, Jan 24, 2026 10:30AM Church

CCD Classes Sat, Jan 31, 2026 9AM-12:30PM Hall

MASS/WALK FOR LIFE (in lieu of classes) TBA 9:00AM Mass Church/SF

FEBRUARY

FUNRUN FUNDRAISING (in lieu of classes) Sat, Feb 7, 2026 9AM-12:00 Upper Parking Lot

CCD Classes Sat, Feb 14, 2026 9AM-12:30PM Hall/Youth/Conf

ASH WEDNESDAY MASS - Lent Begins Wed, Feb 18, 2026 Check Mass Schedule Church

RE CONGRESS Feb 19-22, 2026 NO CLASSES

CCD Classes Sat, Feb 28, 2026 9AM-12:30PM Hall/Youth/Conf

MARCH

CCD Classes Sat, March 7, 2026 9AM-12:30PM Hall/Youth/Conf

Rite of Enrollment - First Communion

* Gr 2, AA2, AA6, Sped fhc*

CCD Classes 

*Lenten Confession Gr 3-6, SPED during classtime
Sat, March 14, 2026 9AM - 11:15AM Hall

CCD Classes Gr 2, AA2, Sped fhc Sat, March 14, 2026 11:30AM-12:30PM Hall/Youth/Conf

Joint Saturday CCD Classes Sat, March 21, 2026 10:30AM Hall

Adult Ongoing Formation Session #4 - Parents may 

attend Thursday or Saturday

Sat, March 21, 2026 10:30AM Church

Retreat - Gr 6, AA6, SPED Conf Sat, March 21, 2026 1:30-5:30PM Hall

CCD Classes Sat, March 28, 2026 9AM-12:30PM Hall/Youth/Conf

APRIL

HOLY WEEK March 29 - April 4, 2026 NO CLASSES

CCD Classes Sat, April 11, 2026 9AM-12:30PM Hall/Youth/Conf

CCD Classes - Gr 1, 3, 4, 5, 6, AA1 Sat, April 18, 2026 9AM-12:30PM Hall/Youth/Conf

*First Reconciliation - Gr 2, AA2, AA6, SPED fhc Sat, April 18, 2026 11:30 AM Church

CCD Classes Finals Sat, April 25, 2026 9AM-12:30PM Hall/Youth/Conf

MAY

CCD Classes Sat, May 2, 2026 9AM-12:30PM Hall/Youth/Conf

Gr 2, AA2, AA6, SPED fhc

* First  Communion Rehearsal

Gr 2, AA2, AA6, SPED fhc - Agape Dinner (Semi formal) Fri, May 8, 2026 6:30 PM Hall/Youth/Conf

CCD Classes 9AM-12:30PM Hall

First Communion Rehearsal - Gr 2, AA2, AA6, SPED fhc 11:30 AM Hall/Church

FIRST COMMUNION MASS

Gr 2, AA2, AA6, SPED fhc

May Floral Offering Sat, May 16, 2026 9:00 AM Church/Hall

Thanksgiving Mass  & Reception Sat, May 23, 2026 10:30 AM Church/Hall

Sun, March 8, 2026 9:00AM Mass Church

Tues, May 5, 2026 6:30 PM Church

Sun, May 10, 2026 2:30 PM Church/Hall

Sat, May 9, 2026


